Division 33:        Dollars ($  ) 

X. Allowance #1: Unsuitable Soils Allowance: one hundred thousand  Dollars ($   100,000.00) 

Y. Allowance #2: Hazmat Allowance:  fifty thousand   Dollars ($          50,000) 

Z. Allowance #3: Owner’s Allowance:  twenty-five thousand  Dollars ($          25,000) 

BID ITEM 3. BID ALTERNATES: 

Submit a Bid on each of the Bid Alternates as identified in the Bid Documents and listed 
below.  Do not enter “No Bid” for any Bid Alternate.  If the Bid Alternate does not affect your 
Total Base Bid, enter “$0.00 (zero dollars).”  FAILURE TO COMPLETE ALL BID

[...]

thousand dollars ($50,000.00) for unforeseen hazardous materials abatement.  This 
shall be in addition to the hazardous materials abatement identified in the Contract 
Documents.   

3. Allowance No. 3: Contingency Allowance: Include a contingency allowance of twenty-five 
thousand dollars ($25,000) for use at the Owner’s discretion.   

14. CONTACT FOR ADMINISTRATION: 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  (Office)            

TELEPHONE NUMBER: (Office)    

FAX NUMBER:    

FULL LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER